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1 - 4
Date		  :

Drawer	:
Date	 :

Rated voltage	 :

Articlenumber	 :
Type		  : From mach. nr.	 :

STANDARD

H=185mm

1005641
1,5kg

1005641
1,5kg

1001037 - 2x
1,6ltr

1008527
0,9ltr

1001037 - 2x
1,6ltr

1001036
3,7ltr

1005641
1,5kg

1005641
1,5kg

OB 4 TOUCH

1000641 1000641

1000641

OB 1 NG/TOUCH OB 3 NG/TOUCHOB 2 NG/TOUCH

1000641

1.0 - 02/2022

-

1003081
ENLARGEMENT SET XL - OB

14-02-2022
JK

09-2015
4X 31323
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2 - 4
Date		  :

Drawer	:
Date	 :

Rated voltage	 :

Articlenumber	 :
Type		  : From mach. nr.	 :

1005641
1,5kg

1005641
1,5kg

1005641
1,5kg

03258
5,1ltr

03284 - 2x
2,3ltr

N.A. N.A. 1003328

STANDARD BEAN + XL INSTANT

H=235mm

1005267 1005267

OB 1 NG/TOUCH OB 3 NG/TOUCHOB 2 NG/TOUCH

1000641

1.0 - 02/2022

-

1003081
ENLARGEMENT SET XL - OB

14-02-2022
JK

09-2015
4X 31323
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3 - 4
Date		  :

Drawer	:
Date	 :

Rated voltage	 :

Articlenumber	 :
Type		  : From mach. nr.	 :

N.A. N.A.

1010279

1005189

ENLARGEMENT 1

H=325mm
1005641 + 1003997
2,2kg

1005641 + 1003997
2,2kg

1005641 + 1003997
2,2kg

1005085 - 2x
3,4ltr

1009409
1,8ltr

1010439
7,5ltr

1005641 + 1003997
2,2kg

1005085 - 2x
3,4ltr

OB 4 TOUCH

1009401

1002877 1002877

OB 1 NG/TOUCH OB 3 NG/TOUCHOB 2 NG/TOUCH

1000641

1.0 - 02/2022

-

1003081
ENLARGEMENT SET XL - OB

14-02-2022
JK

09-2015
4X 31323

Joey Sinkgraven
Notitie
1011159 - CANISTER 160x180 H=325 - 7.5LTR WORM (OMBOUW)
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4 - 4
Date		  :

Drawer	:
Date	 :

Rated voltage	 :

Articlenumber	 :
Type		  : From mach. nr.	 :

1005086 - 2x
4,2ltr

1005641 + 2x1003997
2,9kg

1005641 + 2x1003997
2,9kg

1005641 + 2x1003997
2,9kg

1005641 + 2x1003997
2,9kg

1005086 - 2x
4,2ltr

1005361
2,2ltr

N.A.

1005219
9,0ltr

N.A.

1010280

1005899

ENLARGEMENT 2

H=390mm

OB 4 TOUCH

1009375

1004938 1004938

OB 1 NG/TOUCH OB 3 NG/TOUCHOB 2 NG/TOUCH

1000641

1.0 - 02/2022

-

1003081
ENLARGEMENT SET XL - OB

14-02-2022
JK

09-2015
4X 31323


